16.1
Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
Flat RF Chokes
Special Features
• High Q
• Ferrite core
• Flat body construction to occupy small PCB area

Number
L (μH)
±20 %
Q
Min.
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
Ω
Max.
I sat.*
(A)
I, DC**
(A)
3500-1R0M 1.0 37 7.96 0.010 7.0 3.60
3500-1R2M 1.2 39 7.96 0.012 6.0 3.30
3500-1R5M 1.5 33 7.96 0.014 5.0 3.00
3500-1R8M 1.8 37 7.96 0.020 4.8 2.50
3500-2R2M 2.2 38 7.96 0.025 4.4 2.30
3500-2R7M 2.7 43 7.96 0.028 4.0 2.20
3500-3R3M 3.3 35 7.96 0.036 3.7 1.90
3500-3R9M 3.9 37 7.96 0.050 3.4 1.60
3500-4R7M 4.7 37 7.96 0.053 3.2 1.50
3500-5R6M 5.6 35 7.96 0.092 2.8 1.20
3500-6R8M 6.8 29 7.96 0.113 2.6 1.10
3500-8R2M 8.2 32 7.96 0.116 2.2 1.10
±10 %
3500-100K 10 31 7.96 0.120 2.1 1.00
3500-120K 12 55 2.52 0.140 2.0 0.96
3500-150K 15 51 2.52 0.158 1.6 0.91